
MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 99314304

Data publicarii	26.06.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 265,55 RON - 265,55 RON

Descriere: ROBINET DS 1/2 ECO 1.000 20.1681 20.17 3.8300 NEGRESA 3,5X55 MM 1.000 6.7227 6.72
1.2800 LANT MOTOFERASTRAU -680764 1.000 42.0168 42.02 7.9800 LACAT FINISAT GRI
METAL 50mm LUMYTOOLS 1.000 13.4454 13.45 2.5500 GRUND CU ZINC 400ML 1.000
24.3697 24.37 4.6300 FIR MOTOCOASA PROFILAT 2.7MM 3.000 15.1261 45.38 8.6200 DISC
COSITOARE 4 ARIPIOARE 230 4.000 19.3277 77.31 14.6900 COT PPR 20 1/2 CU TALPA 1.000
4.2017 4.20 0.8000 CHEI TUBULARE CU COADA 8 1.000 3.3613 3.36 0.6400 BANDA HARTIE
TESSA 2.000 14.2857 28.57 5.4300
